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U-19 Championship
2023/24 23rd round, Match #180

Friday, 07.04.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 21°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Tatarenko Taras
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
18 Yevchev Dmytro
19 Karpus Zakhar
23 Postemskyi Oleksandr
24 Popov Nazar
26 Murashko Dmytro

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

51 Yashchenko Dmytro
41 Selin Denys
45 Romanets Eduard
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
88 Korsun Illia
7 Tishchenko Vitalii
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
14 Odentsov Mykyta
30 Halas Taras
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
21 Hrechko Danyil
8 Khomenko Pavlo
19 Buhai Vadym
73 Horobets Artem
77 Kukhta Maksym
80 Kretsul Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Hordynskyi Yurii
4th Official:
Ukhov Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #180
Friday, 07.04.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 21°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
14' 30 Halas Taras

29' 14 Odentsov Mykyta

14 Vilivald Volodymyr 38'

21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav 46'

27 Mihutskyi Stanislav 51'

16 Butenko Tymur
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 55'

27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Yevchev Dmytro 55'

10 Matiash Sviatoslav 58'

59' 14 Odentsov Mykyta
8 Khomenko Pavlo

59' 30 Halas Taras
99 Serdiuk Artem

3 Kramarenko Kyrylo 62'

64' 41 Selin Denys
19 Buhai Vadym

70' 47 Bahinskyi Nikita

74' 37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
80 Kretsul Dmytro

74' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
77 Kukhta Maksym

17 Hubenko Ramir
23 Postemskyi Oleksandr 75'

7 Kilievyi Arsenii
19 Karpus Zakhar 79'

83' 7 Tishchenko Vitalii

8 Shevchenko Yaroslav 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


